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ASSETS: 

U.S. Treasury Notes 
Cash 
Investment Income Accrued 
Misc. Receivable 

Total Assets 

LIABILITIES AND UNDISTRIBUTED FUNDS : 

Loss Reserves 
Loss Adjustment Expense Rese1ves 

Total Reserves 

Reserve for Unearned Premiums 
Patient's Compensation Fund Payable 
Premium in Process 
Service Fee Payable 

Total Liabilities 

Undistributed Funds 

Total Undistributed Funds 

Total Reserves, Liabilities 
and Undistributed Funds 

$61,828,722 
$1,297,376 

$726,203 
$337,026 

$29,159,005 
$16,170,452 

$1,978,405 
$0 
$0 

$69,573 

$16,Sll,892 

$64,189,327 

$45,329,457 

$2,047,978 

$16,Sll,892 

$64,189,327 



REVENUE: 

Direct Premiums \Vritten 

MD 
DDS 
Other 
Corporation 
Hospital 
Miscellaneous Facility 

Decrease/(Increase) in UPR 

Earned Premium 

Investment Income 

U.S. Treasury Notes 
Cash Investment 

Total Investment Income 

Other Income - Installment Fees 

Total Revenue 

3,750,569 
33,842 

136,356 
20,008 

0 
2,620 

3,943,395 

605,335 

2,300,022 
1,073 

4,548,730 

2,301,095 

2,190 

6,852,015 

EXPENSES: 

Current Accident Year Incurred Losses 
Prior Accident Year Incurred Losses 
Current Accident Year Incurred Loss Adjustment Expense 
Prior Accident Year Reserve Loss Adjustment Expense 
Risk Manager's Fee 
Professional Fees 
Commission Expense 
General Legal Expenses 
Miscellaneous Expense 
Bank Charges 

Total Expenses 

2,005,989 
224,501 

1,337,327 
59,221 

591,512 
0 

61,187 
0 

26,418 
2,573 

4,308,728 

Net Income/(Loss) 2,543,287 

t 



Undistributed Funds 01/01/09 $14,268,605 

Increases/ Decreases in Undistributed Funds 
Current Earnings 2,543,287 

Undistributed Funds 12/31/09 $16,811,892 



Description Coupon Maturity Par Value Yield 

U.S. Treasury Note 6.500% 02/15/10 2,000,000 3.35% 

~t.@~Itf@milW.i~ ;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;%?.:4Z.1: lfHH:l:HW!it@ ftHhtt:H@!H1QP.H: tttMf%: 
U.S. Treasury Note 5.750% 08/15/10 1,000,000 2.96% 

~E::s:tti¾~~Jsmmwr ::wnw:@@@ww }tgtP-W:1r.t1.&:} :::::;:::::::;:;::)k®~»m rn:n:n@Jtm: 
U.S. Treasury Note 5.750% 08/15/10 1,000,000 3.59% 

M@f.:~r:@nffNMtt =fntn:t@t%tM; trmnnmtt!Wf:@ :ttrttmw.~wmtn ntrnmm.I 
U.S. Treasury Note 4.500% 11/15/10 1,006,000 4.69% 
M4.ttfil~mtNW. HlHHtHH1:ii&.K: :=:=:::::,:,:=:=:,::::onBtH ~j:)iiiA®M!M# :=:=:::::::,:{J.~W 
U.S. Treasury Note 5.000% 02/15/11 1,000,000 3.49% 
:y~~tffe&.#fa~~~: ~:::}~:::::ttf::}i®tt¾ :::::::::::::::::::::::Jttt:WtH ::::;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:;:}®.UKWQff: iiij,~~~M 
U.S. Treasury Note 5.000% 02/15/11 1,000,000 3.62% 

WliWf.&.#.M~M@~f lftHH@®.W@L~:::~:~:~:::::t:§.W:i1tttlHHHHtKW.@{l®}Lh~iAJ~tr.f:: 
U.S. Treasury Note 5.000% 08/15/11 1,500,000 3.87% 

1;~J@MftM!iHMti: ::::nnn:ntt~Qifl rmn:HUU?Jitr~ t1HHtll@W~~1M]t tt:@:MW: 
U.S. TreasuryNote 4.875% 02/15/12 1,000,000 3.91% 

:filitiM~1MW1.@ ::::::::::i::::::i)t:~J$M :;:::~:}:}:?&?!.~~!@ ::nntH:H@M~w.&r :tH1ji2$:
U.S. Treasury Note 4.375% 08/15/12 1,000,000 3.96% 

~Q]§.ttt.~ti.Ml&.Mt fhttC:hWMW/4 :n:n:n:t:W:fh~t.rff :f:h:tt}P9N®Q: n:?~:TtM%: 
U.S. Treasury Note 4.375% 08/15/12 1,000,000 4.43% 
MiMt=&i@&Mm. rn:nnr1rl®!.®H :rnw1nwtwt@ n:nnmrmmmm~@ :,t},:t3)}E@ 
U.S. Treasury Note 4.000% 11/15/12 1,000,000 4.35% 

~,w.~w.rnrw.~,h~?.:t~:~:1 ~:nn:n::¥@~tM :{,#,:,:,nrwtnnJwf :tnnnm:w.~wwrr ~:~t~@%~%: 
.Y.:.~.:...!~~.~?..9'...~2.'..~---. 3.625% 05/15/13 1,500,000 3.94% 
~~m~w::~¥.~~~~@~:,~ :wnn:nrt:~~mt' :':':=:=:,:=:::::::=::Hi~*~nt. ~;;:i;:ii;:;:;~;i;;:@M@lliit :nt@~~m,: 
U.S. TreasuryNote 4.250% 11/15/13 1,500,000 4.29% 

~QMJf.$!®:W.&.Mf :r:n~::f:fili50%t tttH}MiBtrn ::fnttt#i®NMM,!/ #Hi@P:?¥i 
U.S. Treasury Note 4.250% 11/15/13 2,000,000 4.33% 

~tr.$.f:W.®.WtMWWt :~~:~:~;:~:t;:;~:~~:~::J:@QW }H:H}fnuwtu ~~;;:t:t~~:~t~;~J@~M~Wf :H:t:@MW 
U.S. Treasury Note 4.750% 05/15/14 2,000,000 4.57% 
lis·l#;;:@ii<ifil&J .•.••. · ·· ;ia,ow • ·•:t• llsiHrni •11m"!JOO • ··.·.··x1im; 
•·.•.,.·.·•.,···.•·~• ..-·•.•.•.·.·..·,.·.r.:..."··.•·····•.•·•.•····"·,·.·.··.~·.· ·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.•·····....... ••••••••• •.··.•·•.·•.'.".·.•.·.·.·.·.·.«.".•.',•.·..,.•·.•.·.•·.•.•.··. ..•.:>,...,.··.,,.,,.·,•.•.·...•.·•.•·.·.•····.~.•.·.·• ..• ..•·•.••. •.·.•.·.•.··•·•·•··.•.·.•.•·•··.•.·.• 

.·s;e,.··,e- ,,,,,=• ···•···•···••·•.••···•···•···•··•.•,•·••.•·••··••.•·••.•·••.•·••.··•\,··.•··.:.•.~..;.•,•. H::C:{-:-J•!i!ttm• ,.~"""" '·'""?.•.t.·•.•.%.·•.·.•..•·••.•·••.•··•···•:P.?SEMNN~@ . . ····-~,~~-~~-.... iiiiiit~~f,~A i:fa:i,:iJt®.MWJ {;;~;:;;;;;t#.M!fef:; 
U.S. Treasury Note 4.000% 02/15/15 1,000,000 3.18% 

~;tt&.ttf@mil~$R H:HHH:H:~t!ZM@H {hi#~t~HW: j#::hfH4ifilM1Wt Jttf@IM'.M 
U.S. Treasury Note 4.250% 08/15/15 2,000,000 2.85% 

~¥#Mi¼i{Mt%W. mwnn:n:r&MMiilt ~tnnn~Mlfa ff~:htt~W#%®Yt ~H:H~1iJMM: 
U.S. Treasury Note 4.500% 02/15/16 1,000,000 3.17% 

jj]i@ttMtM@M~~ JH:ffHH@!MWtt ::nnw~Mtf~j ttMHH#lWM®{tt ii@im%i 
U.S. Treasury Note 4.875% 08/15/16 2,000,000 3.42% 

~Y.W.tt#.MM!:Nffi :i;;;~;:;:i:~:i~iH£~M¾i tH::tn:HH~~l:J§ Htt:nn:m@MWM@ ::j:(H:iM~r.f
U.S. Treasury Note 4.625% 11/15/16 1,000,000 2.37% 

!l!i~lll!lli!l1 !!il!~il~lifl!~!~!~!il~!lll~ii~liili lliili!l;il~ll!l!~;Iiil !i!i!~li!l!i!i!i!~!i!i!tlifill~tl~ii i~iji1;ii1i:i~i;i~ili 
U.S. Treasury Note 4.250% I 1/15/17 2,000,000 2.72% 
U.S. Treasury Note 4.250% ll/15/17 1,000,000 3.51% 
U.S. Treasury Note 3.500% 02/15/18 1,500,000 3.52% 

Total $60,006,000 3.71% 

Bond Maturities 

Average Average Age 
Due Within Par Value Yield In Months 

nrn,•lli"'®\/ ih·•··••HtMWU!W't .-::-:·:·•···••l'•00%{ ·••fh•···•·i•···········~··········....-········ 
12 Months 5,006,000 3.62% 8 
Wt@,m; iH mH@@®m , M,w r mr 
24 Months 3,500,000 4.14% 21 
~W!Mo.u.tl3~ :;:;;:;:;;:;::;;:;::;~:&%~~~ ;:ntnH~l~Mfi ftfHtUIM~@It:H 
36 Months 5,500,000 4.06% 33 

trt.t&whlG :nnrn:u:r@ffi'MW.im :::::::::::::.£rnw JH:Hr::ttu@wr:Jt(: 
48 Months 5,500,000 4.42% 46 

W~\&\i\M I!Kl!M®l! ; @@W rnmlHHH ; 
72 Months 7,000,000 2.98% 67 

~:RK¾.@}:#lWJ~:r #h]l#i&t,M:iH{ HI:H1J5%# ktttt1J~&:nH:::::::: 
Total $60,006,000 3.71% 48 

mailto:RK�.@}:#lWJ~:r
mailto:nnrn:u:r@ffi'MW.im
mailto:Jttf@IM'.M
mailto:tt&.ttf@mil~$R
https://QMJf.$!�:W.&.Mf
https://Q]�.ttt.~ti.Ml&.Mt
mailto:nntH:H@M~w.&r
mailto:lftHH@�.W@L~:::~:~:~:::::t:�.W:i1tttlHHHHtKW.@{l�}Lh~iAJ~tr.f
mailto:WliWf.&.#.M~M@~f
mailto:M@f.:~r:@nffNMtt
https://tgtP-W:1r.t1
mailto:ftHhtt:H@!H1QP.H
mailto:t.@~Itf@milW.i


Surcharges on: 
October Premium in October 
November Premium in October 
Total Remitted to State (October 1-15) 

Surcharges on: 
July Premium in October 
October Premium in October 
Total Remitted to State (October 16-31) 

Surcharges on: 
Septmeber Premium in November 
November Premium in November 
December Premium in November 
Total Remitted to State (November 1-16) 

Surcharges on: 
August Premium in November 
November Premium in November 
December Premium in November 
Total Remitted to State (November 17-30) 

Surcharges on: 
December Premium in December 
January Premium in December 
Total Remitted to State (December 1-15) 

Surcharges on: 
December Premium in December 
January Premium in December 
Total Remitted to State (December 16-31) 

Total Remitted to State for the Quarter 

55,070 
2,414 

$57,484 

274 
1,950 

$2,224 

5,457 
6,607 
3,218 

$15,282 

1,903 
17,836 
11,031 

$30,770 

102,647 
50,331 

$152,978 

(3,369) 
50,686 

$47,317 

$306,055 



\'::, )-
RUN DATE: 12/30/09 POLICY COUNT BY DESCRIPTION PAGE: 1 
RUN TIME: 13: 15:58 FOR THE STATE OF INDIANA JUARMOlO 

PRIMARY POLICIES AS OF 12/31/09 

ISO# DESCRIPTION COUNT 

72990 PSYCHOLOGIST 1 
72991 PARAMEDICS/EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNI l 
73701 COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTERS 1 
80102 EMERGENCY MED,-NO MAJ. SURGERY 2 
80114 SURGERY-OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 
80116 PHYSICIANS OR SURGEONS ASSISTANTS 1 
80117 SURGERY-FAMILY PRACTICE 2 
80143 SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O,C, 12 
80145 SURGERY-UROLOGICAL 4 
80150 SURGERY-CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE 2 
80152 SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL, CHILD 4 
80153 SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 8 
80154 SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 11 
80156 SURGERY-PLASTIC-N.o.c. l 
80159 SURGERY-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 1 
80167 SURGERY-GYNECOLOGY 7 
80209 DENTIST (RENDERS THE PATIENT UNCONS 1 
80211 DENTISTS-N.O.C, 9 
80233 OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE l 
80243 GERIATRICS-NO SURGERY 1 
80245 HEMATOLOGY-NO SURGERY 1 
80249 PSYCHIATRY-INCLUDING CHILD 1 
80255 CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE-NO SURGERY l 
80256 DERMATOLOGY-NO SURGERY 1 
80257 INTERNAL MEDICINE-NO SURGERY 13 
80261 NEUROLOGY-INCL, CHILD-NO SURGERY 1 
80266 PATHOLOGY-NO SURGERY 2 
80267 PEDIATRICS-NO SURGERY 1 
80280 RADIOLOGY-DIAGNOSTIC-MIN, SURGERY 3 
80281 CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE-MIN, SURGERY l 
80282 DERMATOLOGY-MINOR SURGERY l 
80284 INTERNAL MEDICINE-MINOR SURGERY 1 
80295 PA IN MANAGEMENT 1 
80419 SURGERY - FAMILY/GENERAL PRACTICE W 2 
80420 FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-NO SURGERY 22 
80423 FAMILY PHY, OR GENERAL PRAT. MINOR 2 
80443 PHYSICIANS - NO MAJOR SURGERY 3 
80962 NURSE-MIDWIFE-CERTIFIED-BIRTHS 2 
80993 CHIROPODISTS 3 
80998 NURSES - REGISTERED 3 
80999 PART,, CORP,, OR P.A. LIABILITY 60 
84143 SURGERY-GENERAL 2 
84153 SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 3 
84154 SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 2 
84156 SURGERY-PLASTIC-N.o.c. 1 
84167 SURGERY-GYNECOLOGY 1 
84280 RADIOLOGY-DIAGNOSTIC-MIN, SURG, 1 
84420 FAMILY PHYS./GEN.-NO SURGERY 2 

f, PRIMARY POLICIES COUNT 208 

*TOTAL RECORD COUNT: 208 <:)' 



IN DIANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 
CASES CLOSED IN 2009 

REPORTED IN# Of MONTI-jS 

SERVICE OPEN CLOSE ALLOCATED 
DATE: DATE OPEN DATE: EXPENSE SMTO OPEN TO SMTO 

SPECIALTY CLASS CASE# IDOi CLAIM# MMYY MM YEAR YY MMYY LOSS PAYMENT PAYMENT TOTAL PAYMENT OPEN CLOSE CLOSE 

PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 

PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 
PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 

PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 
PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 
PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 

PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

1301294 

1301557 
1301610 

1301767 
1301822 
1301832 

1301833 

1004314 
1007032 
1007685 
1008644 

1009593 
1009666 
1009144 

0502 

0504 
0604 

1005 
0906 
1006 

1006 

09 
01 
07 
11 
09 
11 
11 

03 

06 
06 
07 
08 

08 
08 

0309 

0809 
0909 
0409 

1009 
1209 
1109 

5,000.00 

5,564.90 
132.93 

8,240.63 
6,093.40 

30,904.23 
1,527.75 
1,527.75 

5,564.90 

132.93 
8,240.63 

6,093.40 
35,904.23 

1,527.75 
1,527.75 

16 
20 
25 
25 
24 

25 
25 

66 
41 
38 
17 
13 

13 

12 

82 
61 
63 
42 

37 
38 
37 

TOTAL 7 $ 5,000.00 $ 53,991.59 $ 58,991.59 160 200 360 

AVERAGE $ 714.29 $ 7,713.08 $ 8,427.'$7 22.86 28.57 51.43 

ANESTHESIOLOGY 5 1301499 1008738 0703 08 05 0709 13,000.00 8,204.54 21,204.54 25 Q n 
CATHETERIZATION,N.O.C. 

CHIROPODISTS 

3 
0 

1301662 
1301258 

1007963 
1003845 

0505 
0301 

a 
03 

06 
03 

1009 
0809 

11,696.92 
23,70929 

11,696.92 
23,709.29 

19-- M 
TT 

63 

1M 

CH\ROPOD!STS 
CHIROPODISTS 

0 
0 

1301261 

1301305 

1003187 
1005497 

0800 

1101 

04 
09 

03 

03 

1109 
1009 

187,001.00 
175,000.00 

22,161.76 

23,485.10 

209,182.76 
198,485.10 n 

n 
n-

111--CHIROPODISTS 0 1301419 1005755 0903 a 04 0609 187,001.00 22,220.73 209,221.73 g 

CHIROPODISTS 
CHIROPODISTS 
CHIROPODISTS 

0 

0 

1301545 
1301631 
1301741 

1007206 
1007927 
1008675 

0605 

1204 
1006 

M 
10 
09 

06 

06 
07 

0209 
0609 
0909 

115,000.00 
170,000.00 

24,593.56 
12,770.43 
11,692.99 

24,593.56 
127,770.43 
181,692.99 

7 
n 
11 

37--
~--CHIROPODISTS 0 1301820 1009480 0803 08 08 0409 4,180.70 4,180.70 60- 6 66 

DENT!STS-N.O.C. 0 1301485 1006587 1001 07 05 0209 27,500.00 20,057.24 47,557.24 a 88 

DENTISTS-N.O.C. 

DENTISTS-N.O.C. 
DENTISTS-N.O.C. 
EMERGENCY MED.-NO MAJ. SURGERY 

0 
0 

0 
3 

1301516 
1301676 
1301683 
1301548 

1006877 
1008100 
1008177 
1006653 

1203 
0805 
0105 
1203 

10 
M 
02 
M 

05 
07 

07 
06 

0209 
1209 
0409 
0309 

15,000.00 17,61828 

11,90023 
15,954.63 
13,902.35 

32,818.28 
11,900.23 
15,954.63 
13,902.35 

n 
17 
25 

25 

m-•-
82

• 
~ 

63 

EMERGENCY MED.-NO MAJ. SURGERY 3 1301655 1007985 0305 11 06 0509 16,938.34 16,938.34 20 m m 
FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-MINOR SURGERY 

FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-MINOR SURGERY 
FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-NO SURGERY 
INTERNAL MEDICINE-NO SURGERY 
!NTERNAL MEDICINE-NO SURGERY 

PHYSICIANS- NO MAJOR SURGERY 
PHYS!CIANS-NO SURGERY-N.O.C. 

2 
2 

1 
0 
1 

1301270 
1301814 
1301443 
1301377 
1301612 

1301731 
1301539 

1003596 
1009405 

1006158 
1005343 
1007708 
1008665 
1007074 

0700 
1105 
0402 

0703 
0405 
0705 

0703 

05 

08 
02 
07 
07 
08 

a 

03 

08 
05 

04 
08 

07 
05 

0509 

0309 
1209 
0209 
0509 
0209 
0309 

21,002.45 
1,076.18 
5,718.51 

10,548.74 

28,295.66 
9,143.53 

11,329.62 

21,002.45 

1,076.18 
5,718.51 

10,548.74 
28,295,66 

9,143.53 
11,329.62 

M

•
M 
a 
15 

25-
n 

7-•
M 
18--

100 

m 
82 
u
• a 
66 

RADIOLOGY-DIAGNOSTIC-MIN. SURGERY 
RADIOPAQUE DYE INJECTIONS,N.O.C. 
SURGERY-CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.0.C. 

SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 

2 
2 
7 

5 
5 

1301590 
1301671 
1301653 
1301295 

1301456 

1007464 
1008066 
1007964 

1004288 
1006432 

1204 
1104 
1004 
0202 
0903 

04 
a 
11 
09 
03 

06 
08 
06 

03 

05 

0309 

0309 
0809 
0809 
0809 

100,000,00 

124,001.00 

9,228.91 
7,215.23 
5,788.94 

62,092.58 
26,850.92 

9,228.91 

107,215.23 
5,788.94 

166,093.58 
26,850.92 

16 
25 
25 

w 
w 

V

• n 
~ 

~ 

•-60-SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 

SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 

5 

5 

5 
5 
5 

5 

1301511 
1301525 
1301528 
1301572 

1301647 
1301677 

1006866 
1007013 

1006933 
1007295 
1007934 
1008137 

0903 
0703 
1003 
0105 

0904 
0406 

10 

11 
11 
03 

11 

M 

05 
05 
05 
08 

06 
07 

1209 

0909 
0909 
0209 
0109 

0709 

95,000.00 

9,864.19 
4,910.87 

8,451.52 
9,450.64 
4,472.01 

10,133.12 

9,864.19 

99,910.87 
8,451.52 
9,450.64 
4,472.01 

10,133.12 

25 

• 
25 
M

•
9 

50 n 
M 

n --- •• m - -SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 5 1301721 1008552 0504 08 07 0709 6,290.45 6,290.45 37- 25 82 

SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 5 1301737 1005451 0803 08 07 0909 66,821.22 66,821.22 - 25 n-SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 5 1301810 1009331 0706 06 08 1009 5,816.43 5,816.43 16 

SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL CHILD 7 1301339 1003583 0887 02 04 1009 20,320.48 20,320.48 1• 66- 266 

SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL CHILD 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL CHILD 

SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL CHILD 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL CHILD 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL CHILD 

SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL CHILD 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL CHILD 

7 
7 

7 
7 
7 

7 
7 

1301366 

1301368 
1301448 

1301641 
1301670 
1301717 
1301780 

1005258 
1005245 
1006227 

1007922 
1008054 
1008501 

1008992 

1199 

0602 
0203 

0904 
1204 
0506 

0106 

07 

07 
02 
10 
12 
06 

M 

04 
04 
05 

06 
06 
07 
08 

1109 
0209 

0509 
0409 
0709 

0809 
0609 

93,501.00 

43,715.25 
35,899,35 
16,465.16 

5,482.05 
2,393.34 

10,497.04 

3,664.59 

43,715.25 

129,400.35 
16,465.16 
5,482.05 
2,393.34 

10,497.04 
3,664.59 

66 

25-25 

13 --
• 
~ 

m 
~ 

•
17 

120 
60 

n 
••-~ 



lNP~NA RESIPUAL MALPRACTICE !NSURANCEAUTHORITY 
CASES CLOSED IN 2009 

REPQRJFP IN# OF MONTHS 
SERVICE OPEN CLOSE ALLOCATED 

SPECIALTY CLASS CASE# IDOi CLAIM# 
DATE: 
MMYY 

DATE 
MM 

OPEN 
YEAR YY 

DATE: 
MMYY LOSS PAYMENT 

EXPENSE 
PAYMENT TOTAL PAYMENT 

SMTO 
OPEN 

OPEN TO 
CLOSE 

S/YTO 
CLOSE 

SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL CHILD 7 1301843 1009776 0606 02 09 0309 480.15 480.15 32 ~ 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301329 1004761 0902 ~ 04 0909 14,265.68 14,265.68 16 68 84 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301383 1005389 0703 09 04 0509 35,000.00 7,396.53 42,396.53 13 ST 70 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301428 1005776 1202 12 04 0409 9,422.56 9,422.56 24 52 76 
SURGERY-OBSTETRlcs-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301464 1006383 0403 04 06 0209 17,730.98 17,730.98 24 46 70 
SURGERY-OBSTETRlcs-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301482 1006593 0104 06 06 0909 53,277.97 53,277.97 17 51 68 
SURGERY-OBSTETRlcs-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301560 1007242 0104 02 09 0309 21,751.85 21,751.85 25 37 62 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301579 1007384 0304 03 06 1109 167,001.00 13,607.66 200,808.66 24 44 66 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301603 1007634 0303 06 06 0109 9,208.16 9,208.16 39 31 70 
SURGERY-OBSTETRlcs-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301609 1007679 0900 ITT 06 0509 8,172.86 8,172.86 70 34 104 
SURGERY-OBSTETRlcs-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301621 1007722 0105 09 06 0309 9,647.20 9,647.20 19 31 50 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301657 1007979 1104 11 06 1009 10,256.94 10,256.94 24 35 59 
SURGERY-OBSTETRlcs-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301745 1008756 0306 10 ITT 1009 16,641.60 16,641.60 19 24 43 
SURGERY-OBSTETRlcs-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301749 1008789 0204 10 ITT 0309 187,001,00 10,782.91 197,783.91 44 17 61 
SURGERY-OBSTETRlcs-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301784 1009039 1003 02 08 1109 10,495.44 10,495.44 52 21 73 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 6 1301837 1009790 0305 12 08 0909 2,039.37 2,039.37 45 9 54 
SURGERY-OPHTHALMOLOGY 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 

3 

7 

1301483 
1300973 

1006592 
97081 

0304 

0295 
ITT 
02 

06- 0209 
0309 

14,278.56 
26,650.37 

14,278.56 

26,650.37 
16 
24 

43 
145 

59 
169 

SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301297 1004381 0601 09 03 0109 24,984.14 24,984.14 27 64 91 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301324 1004873 0302 12 03 0209 187,001.00 32,393.42 219,394.42 21 62 83 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301386 1005447 1202 09 04 0209 187,001.00 17,871.35 204,672.35 20 54 74 
SURGERY-ORTHOPED\C 7 1301503 1006709 0703 09 06 0309 15.071.50 15,071.50 25 43 68 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301535 1007097 1203 12 06 0509 14,772.24 14,m.24 24 41 65 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301538 1007058 0104 12 06 0809 6,870.61 6,870.61 23 44 67 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301541 1007007 0505 12 06 0809 11,065.78 11,065.78 7 44 51 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301546 1007137 0304 ~ 06 1109 17,387.79 17,387.79 22 46 68 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 6 1301589 1007470 1004 04 06 0309 9,496.35 9,496.35 18 35 53 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301607 1007655 0105 ITT 06 0809 12,946.23 12,946.23 18 37 55 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 

SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 

7 
6 
7 
7 

1301611 

1301637 
1301645 
1301659 

1007706 
1007884 
1007940 
1008051 

1004 

0904 

0505 
1204 

ITT 
10 

10 

12 

06 

06 

06 
06 

0909 
0909 

0209 
0909 

7,101.88 

12,210.90 
13,923.16 
12,942.79 

7,101.88 
12,210.90 
13,923.16 
12,942.79 

~ 

25 
17-

38

• 
~ -

59 
60 
45 
57 

SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 

7 
7 

6 
7 
7 
7 

1301666 
1301678 

1301687 
1301716 
1301726 
1301739 

1008052 
1008090 

1008268 
1008553 
1008627 
1008692 

1205 
0805 

0805 
0605 
0705 
1005 

12 

~ 

03 
06 

ITT 
09 

06 
ITT 
ITT 
ITT 
ITT 
ITT 

0609 
0609 

0109 
1209 
0709 

1009 

175,000.00 
15,791.22 
10,152.90 

7,570.41 
5,036.20 

3,993.70 
11,700,61 

15,791.22 
185,152.90 

7,570.41 
5,036.20 
3,993.70 

11,700.81 

12 

17 

19---
30-
30 --25 

42 
46 
41 
54 
48 

48 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 

SURGERY-ORTHOPEPIC 

7 
7 

7 

1301746 
1301747 
1301770 

1008745 
1008745 

1008901 

0306 
0506 
1105 

10 

10 

11 

ITT 
ITT 
ITT 

0109 

0109 

1209 

110,000.00 
65,000.00 

4,755.05 
6,214.72 

27,763.98 

114,755.05 
71,214.72 

27,763.98 

m 
17-

15 

• 
25 

34 
32 
49 

SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301792 1009117 0506 03 08 0509 5,170.2$ 5,170.26 22 M 36 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301796 1009158 0207 04 09 0409 1,422.50 1,422.50 M n 26 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301798 1009128 0206 04 09 0609 3,195.31 3,195.31 25 14 40 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301800 1009219 0406 04 09 0909 2,893.97 2,893.97 M 17 41 
SURGERY-PLASTIC-N.O.C. 6 1301254 1003070 1100 ~ 03 0609 22.539.13 22,539.13 26 73 105 
SURGERY-PLASTIC-N.O.C. 6 1301518 #N/A 0903 10 06 0509 11,501.03 11,501.03 25 a 66 
SURGERY-PLASTIC-N.0.C. 6 1301702 1008422 0405 06 ITT 0609 5,177.69 5,177.69 25 25 50 
SURGERY-PLASTIC-N.O.C. 6 1301719 1008484 0305 06 ITT 0209 3,162.03 3,162.03 27 m 47 
SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301598 1007610 0504 06 06 0409 52,000.00 17,105.58 69.105.58 25 34 59 
SURGERY-THORACIC 

SURGERY-THORACIC 
7 

7 
1301494 
1301733 

1006672 

1006711 
0204 
0605 

09 
09 

06 
ITT 

1209 
0709 

17,251.12 
6,455.92 

17.251.12 
6,455.92 

18- ■ 

23 
70 

47 
SURGERY-THORACIC 7 1301808 1009342 0306 06 08 0509 4,172.25 4,172.25 27 11 38 
SURGERY-UROLOGICAL 

SURGERY-UROLOGICAL 
4 

4 

1301388 
1301563 

1005400 
1007275 

0603 
0204 

09 
02 

04 
06 

1009 
1009 

32,953.72 
19,877.77 

32,953.72 
19,877.n 

14- m 
44 

76 
68 

SURGERY-UROLOGICAL 
SURGERY-VASCULAR 

4 

7 

1301834 

1301237 
1009730 
1002689 

1106 

0800 
12 
09 

08 

02 

0909 
0109 

2,413.23 

44,769.84 
2,413.23 

44,769.84 
25- 9 

n 
34 

101 



INDtANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 
CASES CLOSED IN 2009 

REPORTED IN# OF MONiijS 

SERVICE OPEN CLOSE ALLOCATED 
DATE: DATE OPEN DATE: EXPENSE SJYTO OPEN TO SNTO 

SPECIALTY CLASS CASE# IDOi CLAIM# MMYY MM YEAR YY MMYY LOSS PAYMENT PAYMENT TOTAL PAYMENT OPEN CLOSE CLOSE 

SURGERY-VASCULAR 7 1301404 1005283 1102 10 04 0809 10,491.36 10,491.36 23 58 81 
SURGERY-VASCULAR 7 1301418 1005718 0203 11 04 1209 187,001.00 21,806.26 208,807.26 21 61 82 
SURGERY-VASCULAR 7 1301452 1006252 0203 03 05 0609 187,001.00 45,277.39 232,278.39 25 51 76 
SURGERY-VASCULAR 7 1301729 1008667 1005 07 07 0909 18,847.56 18,847.56 21 26 47 
SURGERY-VASCULAR 7 1301787 1009075 0306 02 08 0909 12,695.13 12,695.13 23 19 42 
WEIGHT CONTROL- BARIATR!CS 6 1301521 1006935 1002 10 05 1009 12,898.94 12,898.94 36 48 84 

WEIGHT CONTROL- BARIATRICS 6 1301586 1007433 0404 04 06 0809 15,160.21 15,160.21 24 40 84 

WEIGHT CONTROL· BARIATRICS 6 1301846 1009874 0806 03 09 0809 1,609.39 1,809.39 31 5 36 

TOTAL 110 $ 2,861,010.00 $ 1,621,417.58 $ 4,482,427,SS 2,871 4,228 7,099 

AVERAGE ' 26,009.18 $ 14,740.16 $ 40,749.34 26.10 38.44 64.54 

GRANO TOTAL 117 $ 2,866,010,00 $ 1,675,409.17 $ 4,541,419.17 3,031 4,428 7,459 
AVERAGE $ 24,495,81 $ 14,319.74 $ 38,815.55 25,91 37.8S 63.7S 



INDIANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 
CASES PENDING AS OF 12/31/09 

LIFE OF CASE IN MONTHS 
CASE OPEN OPEN SERVICE SERVICE EXPENSE SY/TO SNTO OPEN TO 

SPECIALTY CLASS NUMBER MONTH YEAR MONTH YEAR PAYMENT OPEN DATE DATE 

HOSPITAL 0 1301347 3 2004 11 2002 15,426.40 16 85 69 
TOTAL 1 $ 15,426.40 16 85 69 
AVERAGE $ 15,426.40 16.00 85.00 69.00 

PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 0 1301575 3 2006 08 2004 7,910.46 19 64 45 
PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 0 1301738 8 2007 02 2007 10,370.40 6 34 28 
PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 0 1301742 9 2007 11 2005 16,554.47 22 49 27 
PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 0 1301827 10 2008 03 2007 5,426.21 19 33 14 
PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 0 1301829 11 2008 7 2005 5,252.12 40 53 13 
PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 0 1301856 5 2009 5 2007 831.89 24 31 7 
PARTNERSHIP/CORPORATION 0 1301874 9 2009 08 2007 25 28 3 

TOTAL 7 $ 46,345.55 155 292 137 
AVERAGE $ 6,620.79 22.14 41.71 19.57 

ANESTHESIOLOGY 5 1301763 10 2007 9 2005 11,469.09 25 51 26 
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE-MIN. SURGERY 2 1301656 11 2006 9 2004 7,066.37 26 63 37 
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE-NO SURGERY 1 1301389 8 2004 02 2003 22,008.73 18 82 64 
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE-NO SURGERY 1 1301880 11 2009 11 2007 24 25 1 
CATHETERIZATION,N.O.C. 3 1301805 5 2008 07 2007 7,657.51 10 29 19 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301169 11 2000 10 1998 6,084.36 25 134 109 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301189 3 2001 03 1999 15,372.64 24 129 105 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301269 5 2003 11 2000 97,870.04 30 109 79 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301346 3 2004 03 2002 10,514.82 24 93 69 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301385 8 2004 07 2002 11,223.42 25 89 64 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301399 10 2004 11 2002 7,276.87 23 85 62 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301412 11 2004 5 2003 24,290.94 18 79 61 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301439 1 2005 01 2003 11,472.89 24 83 59 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301440 1 2005 01 2003 15,950.28 24 83 59 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301477 6 2005 5 2003 6,034.39 25 79 54 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301562 2 2006 1 2004 30,213.37 25 71 46 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301605 6 2006 12 2004 12,089.30 18 60 42 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301660 12 2006 12 2004 9,742.72 24 60 36 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301693 3 2007 2 2005 10,296.41 25 58 33 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301723 6 2007 06 2006 1,960.05 12 42 30 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301736 8 2007 12 2005 8,844.81 20 48 28 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301768 11 2007 10 2005 3,564.33 25 50 25 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301812 6 2008 9 2005 10,178.90 33 51 18 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301855 5 2009 10 2007 2,022.18 19 26 7 
CHIROPODISTS 0 1301872 8 2009 08 2007 24 28 4 
DENTISTS-N.O.C. 0 1301446 2 2005 12 2003 19,805.36 14 72 58 
DENTISTS-N.O.C. 0 1301714 6 2007 02 2006 11,313.47 16 46 30 
DENTISTS-N.O.C. 0 1301732 8 2007 8 2006 7,719.98 12 40 28 
DENTISTS-N.O.C. 0 1301851 4 2009 12 2007 2,393.01 16 24 8 
DENTISTS-N.O.C. 0 1301882 12 2009 3 2005 57 57 0 
DERMATOLOGY-NO SURGERY 1 1301840 1 2009 12 2006 2,680.85 25 36 11 
DISCOGRAMS & MYELOGRAPHY,N.O.C. 2 1301813 6 2008 11 2006 5,419.68 19 37 18 
DISCOGRAMS & MYELOGRAPHY,N.O.C. 2 1301831 11 2008 1 2006 4,078.64 34 47 13 
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INDIANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 
CASES PENDING AS OF 12131/09 

LIFE OF CASE IN MONTHS 

SPECIALTY CLASS 
CASE 

NUMBER 
OPEN 

MONTH 
OPEN 
YEAR 

SERVICE 
MONTH 

SERVICE 
YEAR 

EXPENSE 
PAYMENT 

SY/TO 
OPEN 

S/YTO 
DATE 

OPEN TO 
DATE 

EMERGENCY MED.-NO MAJ. SURGERY 
EMERGENCY MED.-NO MAJ. SURGERY 
EMERGENCY MED.-NO MAJ. SURGERY 
EMERGENCY MED.-NO MAJ. SURGERY 
EMERGENCY MED.-NO MAJ. SURGERY 
FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-MINOR SURGERY 
FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-MINOR SURGERY 
FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-MINOR SURGERY 
FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-NO SURGERY 
FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-NO SURGERY 
FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-NO SURGERY 
FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-NO SURGERY 
FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-NO SURGERY 
FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-NO SURGERY 
FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-NO SURGERY 
FAMILY PHYS/GEN.-NO SURGERY 
GASTROENTEROLOGY-MIN. SURGERY 
INTERNAL MEDICINE-MINOR SURGERY 
INTERNAL MEDICINE-NO SURGERY 
INTERNAL MEDICINE-NO SURGERY 
INTERNAL MEDICINE-NO SURGERY 
INTERNAL MEDICINE-NO SURGERY 
INTERNAL MEDICINE-NO SURGERY 
INTERNAL MEDICINE-NO SURGERY 
INTERNAL MEDICINE-NO SURGERY 
INTERNAL MEDICINE-NO SURGERY 
INTERNAL MEDICINE-NO SURGERY 
NEEDLE BIOPSY,N.O.C. 
NEEDLE BIOPSY,N.O.C. 
NEEDLE BIOPSY,N.O.C. 
NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD-NO SURGERY 
NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD-NO SURGERY 
OPHTHALMOLOGY-MINOR SURGERY 
OPHTHALMOLOGY-MINOR SURGERY 
PATHOLOGY-NO SURGERY 
PEDIATRICS-NO SURGERY 
PULMONARY DISEASES-NO SURGERY 
RADIOLOGY-DIAGNOSTIC-NO SURGERY 
RADIOPAQUE DYE INJECTIONS,N.O.C. 
RADIOPAQUE DYE INJECTIONS,N.O.C. 
RADIOPAQUE DYE INJECTIONS,N.O.C. 
SHOCK THERAPY,N.O.C. 
SURGERY-CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE 
SURGERY-CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE 
SURGERY-CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE 
SURGERY-CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE 
SURGERY-CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

1301553 
1301569 
1301587 
1301744 
1301807 
1301405 
1301772 
1301818 
1301532 
1301638 
1301701 
1301799 
1301825 
1301828 
1301839 
1301883 
1301576 
1301286 
1301278 
1301373 
1301618 
1301694 
1301707 
1301715 
1301734 
1301866 
1301869 
1301555 
1301778 
1301681 
1301661 
1301689 
1301512 
1301873 
1301636 
1301743 
1301751 
1301704 
1301630 
1301750 
1301850 
1301654 
1301361 
1301409 
1301468 
1301709 
1301774 

1 
3 
4 

10 
5 

10 
11 
8 

12 
10 
5 
4 
9 

10 
1 

12 
3 
7 
6 
7 
8 
3 
5 
6 
8 
7 
8 
1 

12 
2 

12 
3 

10 
8 

10 
9 

10 
5 

10 
10 
4 

11 
5 

11 
5 
5 

11 

2006 
2006 
2006 
2007 
2008 
2004 
2007 
2008 
2005 
2006 
2007 
2008 
2008 
2008 
2009 
2009 
2006 
2003 
2003 
2004 
2006 
2007 
2007 
2007 
2007 
2009 
2009 
2006 
2007 
2007 
2006 
2007 
2005 
2009 
2006 
2007 
2007 
2007 
2006 
2007 
2009 
2006 
2004 
2004 
2005 
2007 
2007 

12 
2 
4 
9 

09 
07 
10 
7 

09 
10 
5 
9 

01 
10 
9 

12 
12 
7 

11 
10 
11 
07 
8 

09 
01 
7 

01 
12 
12 
2 

10 
2 

12 
10 
10 
3 

11 
4 

08 
10 
10 
10 
8 
2 
9 

05 
10 

2003 
2004 
2004 
2005 
2007 
2003 
2005 
2005 
2005 
2004 
2005 
2007 
2006 
2006 
2007 
2007 
2004 
2001 
2001 
2003 
2004 
2005 
2006 
2005 
2007 
2005 
2008 
2003 
2005 
2005 
2004 
2005 
2003 
2007 
2004 
2007 
2005 
2005 
2004 
2005 
2006 
2003 
2003 
2003 
2003 
2005 
2005 

19,939.48 
9,669.80 

12,825.12 
15,872.64 
5,809.65 

23,823.46 
8,032.21 
4,093.86 

13,706.59 
10,581.28 
8,885.74 
8,434.07 

11,158.18 
5,029.22 
3,718.66 

28,953.26 
3,876.78 

25,906.58 
52,487.23 
18,767.99 
5,788.32 

33,211.79 
4,650.85 

25,572.06 

11,254.33 
8,854.95 
8,128.81 
2,962.84 

11,496.93 
25,151.81 
2,397.30 

14,925.60 
33,399.46 
11,876.69 
5,130.56 
7,166.91 
9,927.06 
1,520.96 

166,254.94 
15,472.65 
15,638.74 
19,330.44 
14,422.00 
7,124.81 

25 
25 
24 
25 
8 

15 
25 
37 
3 

24 
24 
7 

32 
24 
16 
24 
15 
24 
19 
9 

21 
20 

9 
21 
7 

48 
19 
25 
24 
24 
26 
25 
22 
22 
24 
6 

23 
25 
26 
24 
30 
37 
9 

21 
20 
24 
25 

72 
70 
68 
51 
27 
77 
50 
53 
51 
62 
55 
27 
47 
38 
27 
24 
60 

101 
97 
74 
61 
53 
40 
51 
35 
53 
23 
72 
48 
58 
62 
58 
72 
26 
62 
33 
49 
56 
64 
50 
38 
74 
76 
70 
75 
55 
50 

47 
45 
44 
26 
19 
62 
25 
16 
48 
38 
31 
20 
15 
14 
11 
0 

45 
77 
78 
65 
40 
33 
31 
30 
28 
5 
4 

47 
24 
34 
36 
33 
50 
4 

38 
27 
26 
31 
38 
26 

8 
37 
67 
61 
55 
31 
25 
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INDIANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 
CASES PENDING AS OF 12/31/09 

LIFE OF CASE IN MONTHS 

SPECIALTY CLASS 
CASE 

NUMBER 
OPEN 

MONTH 
OPEN 
YEAR 

SERVICE 
MONTH 

SERVICE 
YEAR 

EXPENSE 
PAYMENT 

SY/TO 
OPEN 

S/YTO 
DATE 

OPEN TO 
DATE 

SURGERY-FAMILY PRACTICE 
SURGERY-FAMILY PRACTICE 

3 
3 

1301775 
1301795 

11 
4 

2007 
2008 

10 
6 

2005 
2006 

3,934.07 
2,704.26 

25 
22 

50 
42 

25 
20 

SURGERY-FAMILY PRACTICE 
SURGERY-FAMILY PRACTICE 

3 
3 

1301797 
1301804 

4 
5 

2008 
2008 

05 
11 

2007 
2006 

8,896.87 
12,971.01 

11 
18 

31 
37 

20 
19 

SURGERY-FAMILY PRACTICE 3 1301835 12 2008 4 2007 2,660.04 20 32 12 
SURGERY-FAMILY PRACTICE 3 1301881 11 2009 11 2007 24 25 
SURGERY-GENERAL 5 1301860 6 2009 10 2007 20 26 6 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.0.C. 5 1301221 1 2002 8 2000 33,862.54 17 112 95 
SURGERY--GENERAL-N.0.C. 5 1301416 11 2004 4 2004 29,157.11 7 68 61 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 5 1301463 4 2005 10 2004 77,168.59 6 62 56 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 5 1301480 6 2005 6 2003 22,679.18 24 78 54 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.0.C. 

5 
5 

1301488 
1301489 

7 
7 

2005 
2005 

6 
1 

2003 
2003 

10,385.17 
10,720.11 

25 
30 

66 
83 

53 
53 

SURGERY-GENERAL-N.0.C. 5 1301498 8 2005 8 2003 17,362.61 24 76 52 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.0.C. 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 

5 
5 
5 

1301514 
1301536 
1301564 

10 
12 
2 

2005 
2005 
2006 

02 
12 
2 

2004 
2003 
2005 

15,527.43 
45,810.16 
15,660.10 

20 
24 
12 

70 
72 
58 

50 
48 
46 

SURGERY-GENERAL-N.0.C. 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 

5 
5 
5 
5 

1301601 
1301628 
1301640 
1301648 

6 
10 
10 
11 

2006 
2006 
2006 
2006 

5 
9 

11 
4 

2004 
2004 
2004 
2005 

11,425.79 
15,434.09 
18,322.40 
9,318.77 

25 
25 
23 
19 

67 
63 
61 
56 

42 
38 
38 
37 

SURGERY--GENERAL-N.O.C. 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.0.C. 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.0.C. 

5 
5 
5 

1301650 
1301691 
1301696 

11 
3 
4 

2006 
2007 
2007 

11 
09 
03 

2004 
2005 
2005 

17,867.96 
5,620.59 

16,146.52 

24 
18 
25 

61 
51 
57 

37 
33 
32 

SURGERY-GENERAL-N.0.C. 5 1301793 3 2008 07 2006 1,357.58 20 41 21 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 
SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 

5 
5 

1301803 
1301878 

5 
11 

2008 
2009 

05 
11 

2007 
2007 

1,855.12 12 
24 

31 
25 

19 
1 

SURGERY-GENERAL-N.O.C. 5 1301884 12 2009 04 2008 20 20 0 
SURGERY-GYNECOLOGY 5 1301777 12 2007 02 2007 12,015.39 10 34 24 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 7 1300968 2 1997 12 1994 49,582.83 26 180 154 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 7 1301111 8 1999 8 1997 85,149.09 24 148 124 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 

7 
7 

1301198 
1301327 

6 
12 

2001 
2003 

10 
11 

1999 
2001 

37,054.51 
34,187.73 

20 
25 

122 
97 

102 
72 

SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 7 1301393 9 2004 8 2003 32,134.72 13 76 63 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 7 1301604 6 2006 6 2004 21,088.11 24 66 42 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 7 1301617 8 2006 7 2005 24,947.41 13 53 40 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 7 1301652 11 2006 10 2004 7,329.57 25 62 37 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 7 1301695 4 2007 4 2005 8,983.76 24 56 32 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 7 1301802 5 2008 6 2006 7,633.07 23 42 19 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL CHILD 

7 
7 

1301816 
1301841 

8 
1 

2008 
2009 

7 
5 

2006 
2008 

4,908.25 
6,796.28 

25 
8 

41 
19 

16 
11 

SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 7 1301844 3 2009 3 2007 8,962.55 24 33 9 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 7 1301845 3 2009 01 2007 918.60 26 35 9 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 
SURGERY-NEUROLOGY-INCL. CHILD 

7 
7 

1301863 
1301885 

7 
12 

2009 
2009 

06 
9 

2008 
2007 

3,123.53 13 
27 

18 
27 

5 
0 

SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 

6 
6 

1301315 
1301363 

10 
5 

2003 
2004 

6 
5 

2003 
2002 

34,994.50 
12,347.14 

4 
24 

78 
91 

74 
67 
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INDIANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 
CASES PENDING AS OF 12/31/09 

LIFE OF CASE IN MONTHS 

SPECIALTY CLASS 
CASE 

NUMBER 
OPEN 

MONTH 
OPEN 
YEAR 

SERVICE 
MONTH 

SERVICE 
YEAR 

EXPENSE 
PAYMENT 

SY/TO 
OPEN 

S/YTO 
DATE 

OPEN TO 
DATE 

SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY 
SURGERY-OPHTHALMOLOGY 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 
SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
3 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

1301398 
1301430 
1301437 
1301476 
1301515 
1301529 
1301584 
1301616 
1301623 
1301651 
1301680 
1301682 
1301699 
1301703 
1301728 
1301764 
1301782 
1301794 
1301806 
1301826 
1301842 
1301847 
1301854 
1301858 
1301865 
1301867 
1301868 
1301875 
1300873 
1301779 
1301712 
1301153 
1301166 
1301375 
1301415 
1301474 
1301540 
1301554 
1301577 
1301592 
1301600 
1301634 
1301643 
1301658 
1301664 
1301665 
1301690 

10 
12 
1 
6 

10 
11 
4 
8 
9 

11 
1 
2 
4 
5 
7 

10 
1 
4 
5 
9 
2 
3 
5 
6 
7 
8 
8 
9 
9 

12 
6 
7 

10 
7 

11 
6 

12 
1 
3 
5 
6 

10 
10 
11 
12 
12 
3 

2004 
2004 
2005 
2005 
2005 
2005 
2006 
2006 
2006 
2006 
2007 
2007 
2007 
2007 
2007 
2007 
2008 
2008 
2008 
2008 
2009 
2009 
2009 
2009 
2009 
2009 
2009 
2009 
1995 
2007 
2007 
2000 
2000 
2004 
2004 
2005 
2005 
2006 
2006 
2006 
2006 
2006 
2006 
2006 
2006 
2006 
2007 

10 
11 
12 
6 
8 
2 
3 
7 

10 
10 
02 
02 
11 
07 

7 
10 
12 
11 
8 

11 
09 
04 

9 
06 

1 
4 
8 
8 

09 
12 
5 
8 

10 
5 

11 
5 
8 
2 

03 
4 

03 
9 

11 
07 
11 
04 
08 

2002 
2003 
2002 
2003 
2003 
2004 
2004 
2005 
2004 
2004 
2004 
2005 
2004 
2006 
2005 
2005 
2005 
2006 
2006 
2006 
2007 
2008 
2006 
2007 
2009 
2003 
2003 
2007 
1993 
2005 
2005 
1986 
1998 
1997 
2002 
2003 
2004 
2005 
2004 
2003 
2004 
2004 
2004 
2005 
2004 
2006 
2006 

19,394.74 
26,021.25 
17,860.74 
32,919.03 

9,016.53 
12,838.42 
10,253.95 
42,337.05 

5,857.94 
11,844.51 
14,054.04 
19,207.57 

1,986.47 
5,499.30 
8,135.78 
8,963.28 

13,823.33 
7,358.70 
5,208.96 
3,121.09 

32,003.53 
2,787.76 
4,507.59 
1,610.29 
2,095.26 

746.90 

634.38 
36,543.75 
10,543.96 
9,136.05 

15,426.15 
30,349.17 

1,457.81 
49,927.96 
27,175.33 
11,231.45 
30,625.30 
13,818.32 
7,256.86 
6,399.48 

15,812.21 
12,331.42 
13,894.46 
12,853.74 
13,964.94 
34,016.30 

24 
13 
25 
24 
26 
21 
25 
13 
23 
25 
35 
24 
29 
10 
24 
24 
25 
17 
21 
22 
17 
11 
32 
24 

6 
76 
72 
25 
24 
24 
25 

167 
24 
86 
24 
25 
16 
11 
24 
37 
27 
25 
23 
16 
25 

8 
7 

86 
73 
84 
78 
76 
70 
69 
53 
62 
62 
70 
58 
61 
41 
53 
50 
48 
37 
40 
37 
27 
20 
39 
30 
11 
80 
76 
28 

195 
48 
55 

268 
134 
151 
85 
79 
64 
58 
69 
80 
69 
63 
61 
53 
61 
44 
40 

62 
60 
59 
54 
50 
49 
44 
40 
39 
37 
35 
34 
32 
31 
29 
26 
23 
20 
19 
15 
10 
9 
7 
6 
5 
4 
4 
3 

171 
24 
30 

113 
110 
65 
61 
54 
48 
47 
45 
43 
42 
38 
38 
37 
36 
36 
33 
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IN DIANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 
CASES PENDING AS OF 12/31/09 

LIFE OF CASE IN MONTHS 
CASE OPEN OPEN SERVICE SERVICE EXPENSE SY/TO S/YTO OPENf6SPECIALTY CLASS NUMBER MONTH YEAR MONTH YEAR PAYMENT OPEN DATE DATE 

SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301692 3 2007 7 2005 15,668.87 20 53 33SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301700 5 2007 04 2005 19,838.36 25 56 31SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301710 6 2007 04 2006 6,153.86 14 44 30SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301713 6 2007 10 2005 3,112.86 20 50 30SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301718 6 2007 7 2005 7,211.73 23 53 30SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301725 7 2007 07 2005 6,659.61 24 53 29SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301727 7 2007 7 2005 3,965.32 24 53 29SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301735 8 2007 8 2005 18,453.99 24 52 28SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301740 8 2007 8 2005 6,084.87 24 52 28SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301776 12 2007 05 2006 7,825.19 19 43 24SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301788 2 2008 8 2006 15,547.10 18 40 22SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301790 3 2008 2 2006 3,603.08 25 46 21SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301821 8 2008 01 2007 11,820.77 19 35 16SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301823 9 2008 8 2006 7,730.53 25 40 15SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301836 12 2008 11 2006 2,443.36 25 37 12SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301848 3 2009 02 2007 6,410.58 25 34 9SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301852 4 2009 04 2007 1,289.30 24 32 8SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301853 4 2009 4 2007 3,013.39 24 32 8SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301861 6 2009 12 2007 1,480.22 18 24 6SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301862 6 2009 09 2007 5,130.12 21 27 6SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301870 8 2009 8 2007 1,600.50 24 28 4SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301871 8 2009 8 2007 1,312.72 24 28 4SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301876 9 2009 9 2007 24 27 3SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 7 1301879 11 2009 11 2007 24 25 1SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 6 1301345 3 2004 4 2002 14,717.01 23 92 69SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 6 1301684 2 2007 01 2005 30,363.51 25 59 34SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 6 1301766 10 2007 11 2004 6,082.84 35 61 26SURGERY-ORTHOPEDIC 6 1301824 9 2008 08 2006 3,527.22 25 40 15SURGERY-PLASTIC-N.O.C. 6 1301349 4 2004 4 2002 8,153.20 24 92 68SURGERY-PLASTIC-N.O.C. 6 1301711 6 2007 5 2005 8,590.65 25 55 30SURGERY-PLASTIC-N.O.C. 6 1301830 11 2008 10 2006 2,778.12 25 38 13SURGERY-PLASTIC-N.O.C. 6 1301838 12 2008 12 2006 2,156.67 24 36 12SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301282 7 2003 6 2002 42,591.83 13 90 77SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301323 12 2003 12 2001 26,110.03 24 96 72SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301639 10 2006 01 2004 13,960.21 33 71 38SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301669 12 2006 12 2004 4,604.29 24 60 36SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301752 10 2007 12 2004 493.97 34 60 26SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301753 10 2007 01 2006 466.91 21 47 26SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301754 10 2007 10 2004 589.17 36 62 26SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301755 10 2007 5 2006 588.71 17 43 26SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301756 10 2007 06 2005 422.46 28 54 26SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301757 10 2007 10 2005 1,055.11 24 50 26SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301758 10 2007 05 2005 1,583.04 29 55 26SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301759 10 2007 8 2003 1,157.58 50 76 26SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301760 10 2007 04 2005 1,170.31 30 56 26SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301761 10 2007 03 2004 1,092.62 43 69 26
SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301762 10 2007 10 2003 1,402.56 48 74 26 
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INDIANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 
CASES PENDING AS OF 12131/09 

LIFE OF CASE IN MONTHS 
CASE OPEN OPEN SERVICE SERVICE EXPENSE SY/TO S/YTO OPEN TO 

SPECIALTY CLASS NUMBER MONTH YEAR MONTH YEAR PAYMENT OPEN DATE DATE 

SURGERY-PLASTIC-OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 1301864 7 2009 7 2007 1,050.02 24 29 5 
SURGERY-THORACIC 7 1301720 6 2007 5 2005 6,833.31 25 55 30 
SURGERY-THORACIC 7 1301781 1 2008 4 2007 13,239.28 9 32 23 
SURGERY-THORACIC 7 1301857 6 2009 4 2007 26 32 6 
SURGERY-UROLOGICAL 4 1301582 4 2006 3 2004 22,388.84 25 69 44 
SURGERY-UROLOGICAL 4 1301859 6 2009 05 2007 6,138.79 25 31 6 
SURGERY-VASCULAR 7 1301613 8 2006 7 2004 30,731.90 25 65 40 
SURGERY-VASCULAR 7 1301644 10 2006 10 2004 6,819.68 24 62 38 
SURGERY-VASCULAR 7 1301724 7 2007 7 2006 8,660.28 12 41 29 
SURGERY-VASCULAR 7 1301817 8 2008 07 2006 6,170.11 25 41 16 
SURGERY-VASCULAR 7 1301849 4 2009 10 2008 4,599.07 6 14 8 
WEIGHT CONTROL - BARIA TRIGS 6 1301565 2 2006 6 2004 18,370.76 20 66 46 
WEIGHT CONTROL - BARIATRICS 6 1301632 10 2006 10 2004 20,048.96 24 62 38 
WEIGHT CONTROL - BARIATRICS 6 1301809 6 2008 3 2008 3,904.46 3 21 18 
WEIGHT CONTROL - BARIATRICS 6 1301811 6 2008 6 2006 3,744.18 24 42 18 
WEIGHT CONTROL - BARIATRICS 6 1301815 8 2008 06 2006 7,151.20 26 42 16 
WEIGHT CONTROL - BARIATRICS 6 1301877 10 2009 6 2004 64 66 2 

TOTAL 238 $ 3, 111,571.37 5,632 13,826 8,230 
AVERAGE $ 13,073.83 23.66 58.09 34.58 

GRAND TOTAL 246 $ 3, 173,343.32 5,803 14,203 8,436 
AVERAGE $ 12,899.77 23.59 57.74 34.29 
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